T I1— L[ 1 ,/0o~
O 0 oo
0| [ml|0gee
0)={0[1U}
SOCIETY HILL SYNAGOGUE

Playschool
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SEPTEMBER 2024

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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NOVEMBER 2024
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DECEMBER 2024
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JANUARY 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
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Key:

= 12:30 pm Early Dismissal
¢ = 3:00 pm Early Dismissal
= Playschool Closed

= Special Event

Dates:

09/03
09/19
10/02
10/03 - 10/04
10/11
10/16
10/17 - 10/18
10/24 - 10/25
11/15
11/27
11/28 - 11/29
12/12
12/13
12/23 - 01/01

01/17
01/20
02/14
02/17
03/14
04/11 - 04/21
05/08
05/09
05/19
05/20
05/21
05/21
05/22
05/22
05/23
06/04

First Day of School

Back To School Night
12:30 Dismissal

Closed for Rosh Hashanah

12:30 Dismissal for Yom Kippur

3:00 Dismissal

Closed for Sukkot

Closed for Simhat Torah
Closed for Professional Dev
12:30 Dismissal

Closed for Thanksgiving
3:00 Dismissal, Conferences
Closed for Conferences
Winter Break

Closed for Professional Dev
Closed for MLK Day

Closed for Professional Dev
Closed for Presidents Day

Playschool Purim Celebration

Passover Break
3:00 Dismissal, Conferences
Closed for Conferences

Suns/Comets EQY Celebration

Milky Way EQY Celebration

Andromeda EQY Celebration

Moons EQY Celebration
Cosmos EQY Celebration
Meteors EQY Celebration
Last Day of School

First Day of Summer Camp

Galendar 2024-2023

FEBRUARY 2023

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

=

16 7 18 19 20 21 22
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APRIL 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5

MAY 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

2 3

This calendar is subject to change.
Check online for the most updated
version of the calendar.

For more information about Jewish

Holidays, visit hebcal.com

Contact Megan Nachod at

with any questions.




