

## **Calendar 2024-2025**

## **Playschool**

SEPIEMBER 2024								
SUN	мом	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
00	00							

OCTOBER 2024								
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

NOVEMBER 2024								
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

	D	ECEI	MBEF	202	24	
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

JANUARY 2025								
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

## Key:

= 12:30 pm Early Dismissa	al
---------------------------	----

= 3:00 pm Early Dismissal

= Play	ıschool	Closed

*	=	Spe	cial	Event
		- 1		

## Dates:

09/03	First Day of School
09/19	Back To School Night
10/02	12:30 Dismissal
10/03 - 10/04	Closed for Rosh Hashanah
10/11	12:30 Dismissal for Yom Kippur
10/16	3:00 Dismissal
10/17 - 10/18	Closed for Sukkot
10/24 - 10/25	Closed for Sim <u>h</u> at Torah
11/15	Closed for Professional Dev
11/27	12:30 Dismissal
11/28 - 11/29	Closed for Thanksgiving
12/12	3:00 Dismissal, Conferences
12/13	Closed for Conferences
12/23 - 01/01	Winter Break

12/25	01/01	Willer Break
01/17		Closed for Professional Dev
01/20		Closed for MLK Day
02/14		Closed for Professional Dev
02/17		Closed for Presidents Day
03/14		Playschool Purim Celebration
04/11 -	- 04/21	Passover Break
05/08		3:00 Dismissal, Conferences
05/09		Closed for Conferences
05/19		Suns/Comets EOY Celebration
05/20		Milky Way EOY Celebration
05/21		Andromeda EOY Celebration
05/21		Moons EOY Celebration
05/22		Cosmos EOY Celebration
05/22		Meteors EOY Celebration
05/23		Last Day of School
06/04		First Day of Summer Camp

FEBRUARY 2025									
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
22	24	05	26	27	00				

		MAF	I C H	2025		
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					
		A D I	111 (	0005		

APNIL ZUZJ										
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30							

	MAY 2025										
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT					
					2	3					
4	5	6	7	8	9	10					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24					
25	26	27	28	29	30	31					

This calendar is subject to change. Check online for the most updated version of the calendar.

For more information about Jewish Holidays, visit <u>hebcal.com</u>

Contact Megan Nachod at <u>megan@societyhillsynagogue.org</u> with any questions.